Book #
1028-11
1079-17
0802-07
0623-05
0683-05
0633-05
0655-16
0904-14
0830-07
0888-09

1080-17
1079-17

0799-07
1076-16

1077-16
1005-14
1077-16
1078-16
1063-12
1064-12
1065-12
1004-14
0166-93
0332-96
0654-05
1003-10
1046-11
1054-12
0818-07
0821-07

0795-07
0796-07
1033-11
1078-17
0891-09
656-16

0579-03
0605-04
0618-04
632-05

0636-05

0685-05
0762-06

Category
Applique
Applique
Applique
Applique
Applique
Applique
Clothing
Applique
Applique
Applique

Applique
Clothing
Applique
Clothing
Clothing
Applique
Applique
Applique
ART-CD
ART-CD
ART-CD
Applique
Clothing
Clothing
Clothing
Applique
Applique
ART-DVD
Applique
Applique

Applique
Applique
Applique
Clothing

ART-DVD
Clothing

Applique

General
General
General
General

General

General

General
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Author
Burns/Knoechel
Campbell, Patricia & Ayars, Mimi
Carthew, Lorraine
Crow, Jayme & Segna, Joan
Daniel, Nancy
Diehl, Kim
Doak, Carp;
Goldsmith,
Gooseberry Patch
Hill, Michele

House White Birches
House White Birches

Kornfeind, Jan
Krush, Pearl Louise

Levie, Eleannor
Linker, S

Marsh, Sue
Michael, Ursula
Miller, Cathy
Miller, Cathy
Miller, Cathy
Mitchell, Marti
Murrah, Judy
Murrah, Judy
Murrah, Judy
Oglesby, Bea
Pearson, Kari
Purcell, Bob
Schambler, Sharon & Fincher, Cristy
Shackelford, Anita

Sloan, Pat

Sloan, Pat

Smith, Nancy & Milligan, Lynda
Smith, Nancy,& Milligan, Lynda
Wasilowski, Laura

Webb, Majorie & Noah, Sandra

Schneider, Sally
Mostek, Pamela
Jensen, Lynette
Carter, Roxanne

Australian Patchwork & Quilting Magazine

Miller, Margaret J.

Tomaszewski, Cynthia

Title
Grandmothers Garden Quilt
Abundant Harvest
Mosaic Applique
Stitch and split applique: 12 raw-edge projects
Learn to Applique in Just One Weekend
Simple blessing: 14 quilts to grace your home
Easy Reversible Vests
Applique Outside the Lines w Piece O'Cake Designs
Country Friends Go Quilting

William Morris in Applique: 6 Stunning Projects and Over 40
Individual Designs
Easy Denim Quilting Projects

Easy Cardigans for Quilters

Nature's Elegance
Purses, Bages & More

Unforgettable Tote Bags
Sunbonne Sue all through the Years
Love Letters

Rainey Day Applique with DVD
One Stitch at a Time

Quilter's Embrace

Quilter's World

Subonnet Sun Is Alive and Will
Jacket jazz

More jazz from Judy Murrah
Jacket jackpot

Butterfly Aloum

38 Adorable Angel Applique
Thread Therapy

Piece by Piece Machine Applique

Three-Dimensional Applique & Embroidery Embellishment:
Techniques for Today's Aloum Quilt
Berry Hill Quilts

Learn to Applique With Pat Sloan

Heart Aplenty

Decorating Denim Blue

Laura Wasilowski Teaches You to Create Fused Art Quilts

Creative Cotton Chenille

Triangle Tricks: One Easy Unit, Dozens of Gorgeous Quilts
Just Can't Cut It! Quilts from Fabulous Fabrics

Cozy cabin quilts from Thimbleberries

Star-Studded Quilts

Bright quilts from down under:13 color-charged projects

Smashing sets

Tea in the Garden Quilts for a Summer Afternoon



Book #
0811-07
0826-07
0827-07
0828-07
0863-08

869-09

0901-09
0906-09
1004-10
1008-10
1018-10
1019-14
1020-14
1021-14
1022-14
1023-14
1030-14
1039-11
1047-11
1049-11
1050-16
1055-12
1057-12
1068-12
1071-12
1073-14
1074-15
1075-15
1076-15
1077-15

1080-17
1081-15
1082-16

1083-16
1084-16
0741-06

0761-06
1005-10
1006-17

0767-07

774-07

0819-07
0835-07
0866-08

Category
General
General
General
General

General

General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General

General
General
General

General
General
Baby & Children

Baby & Children
Baby & Children
Baby & Children

Other Technique

Other Technique
Other Technique
Other Technique
Other Technique
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By Author

Author

Martin, Nancy J.
Pederson, Sharon
Popa, Julie

Browning, Bonnie K.

Dissmore, Susan Teegarden

Mahoney
Schneider, Sally

Smith, Nancy & Milligan, Lynda

Leisure Arts
Washizawa, Reiki
Hunter, Bonnie
Wells, Valori & Jean
Shifrin, Laurie
Mahoney, Nancy
Thomas, Donna Lynn
Thomas, Donna Lynn
Boerens, Trice
Yenter, sharon Evans
Kratovil, Debby
Sitar, Edyta

Sitar, Edyta

Hiney, Mary Jo

Marcken, Gail de & Brumbeau, Jeff

Wolfrom, Joen
Bonsib, Sandy
Maddy, Debbie
Levie, Eleanor

Martingale

Young, Blanche & Helen

Roskelley, Camille

Stauffer, Jeanne & Hatch, Sandra

Cleveland, Susan
Reynolds, Bethany

Linseley, Leslie
Hultgren, Sharon

Beck, Leslie

Laury, Jean Ray
Brandywine Design

Lose's Patrick

Miller, Margaret J.

Handley, Louise
Boerens, Trice
Shaw, Jerry

Packham, Jo

Title
Treasury of Scrap Quilts
Reversible Quilts: Two at a Time
Young at Heart Quilts: 15 Designs with Color and Style
Any Body Can Learn to Quilt
Better by the Dozen: 12 Blocks, 12 Quilts, Endless Possibilities

Pairing Up 2-Block Quilts

Scrap Frenzy

Home for the Harvest: A Collection of Patchwork & Applique
Tried and True Renewed

Classic Quilts Contemporary Style

Adventures with Leaders & Enders

Along the Garden Path: More Quilters and Their Gardens
Batik Beauties/Stunning Quilts

Quilt Revival

On-Point Patchwork

Patchwork Palette

Creative two-block quilts

The Best of blended Quilts from In the Beginning fabrics
Supersize EM

Friendship Triangles

Friendship Strips & Scraps

Sewing for the first time

The Qult makers Gift

A Garden Party of Quilt

Patchwork Party

Southern Starts with No Y Seams

American Quiltmaking 1970-2000

Fabulous Quilts from Favorite Patterns

The Lone Star Quilt Handbook

Simply Retro

256 Fat Quarter Quilt Blocks
Marvelous Miters
Pineapple Star

More Weekend Quilts
Mile-A-Minute Quilts
Quilted Nursery More Than 50 Coordinated Projects for Baby

Incredible Quilts for Kids of all Ages
Dolly Days
Special Delivery Quilts ( with Appliques)

Angle Play Blocks: Simple Half-Rectangle Triangles, 84 No-Math
Quilt Blocks, Easy-to-Follow Charts
Fabric Silhouettes: Quilted Treasures from the Family Aloum

101 Fun-to-Quilt Potholders
Quilting Travel Totes & Bags

Making Fabulous Pincushions: 93 Designs for Spectacular &
Unusual Projects
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0896-09

1015-10
1019-11
1022-11
1081-16
0766-07
0900-15
0902-17
0901-16
0437-99
493-02

0622-05

0684-05
0689-06
0696-06A
0696-06
0697-06
0705-06

0748-06
0749-06
0750-06

0833-07

0842-08

0867-08
0871-09
873-09

0874-09
895-09

910-09

1000-10
1014-10
1015-17
0606-04
0620-05
0758-06
0773-07
0800-07
0853-08

0893-09
0902-09

0904-09

Other Technique

Other Technique
Other Technique
Other Technique
Other Technique
Paper Piece
Paper Piece
Paper Piece
Paper Piece
Reference
Reference

Reference

Reference
Reference
Reference
Reference
Reference

Reference

Reference
Reference

Reference

Reference
Reference

Reference
Reference

Reference

Reference
Reference
Reference
Reference
Reference
Reference
Seasonal
Seasonal
Seasonal
Seasonal
Seasonal

Seasonal

Seasonal

Seasonal

Seasonal
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Hill, Wendy

McDowe, Ruth B

Johansen, Linda

Wells, Valori & Jean

Martin J., Nancy

Phillips, Cheryl & Schulz, Karla
Huff, Jaynette

Cori Derksen & Myra Harder
Miniature Quilt Magazine
Clabo, Margo J.

Townswick, Jane (ed)

Nerud, Thea

Better Homes & Gardens
Cognac, Camille Dalphond
Pahl, Ellen

Martin, Judy

McCloskey, Marsha
Charleston Museum

Gero, Annette
Rodale Editors

Wells, Jean

Weiss, Rita & Causee, Linda
Papadakis, Brenda Manges

Coats & Clark
Causee, Linda

Beyer, Jinny

Cory, Pepper

McMorris, Penny & Kile, Michael
Wells, Jean

McConnel, Bridget
Johnson-Srebro, Nancy

Better Homes and Gardens
Martin, Terry

Hutchings, Letitia

That Patchwork Place

DeBono, Linda Lum

Peterson, Heather Mulder

Rounds, Jennifer & Comyns, Catherine

Thomson, Susan
Strain, Deb

Lester, Judith; Chutchain, Betsy; Edgell,

Betty

On the Surface: Thread Embellishment & Fabric Manipulation

Piecing, Expanding the Basics

Fast & fun easy Fabric Box

Table Toppers

Threads from the 30's

New York Beauty

Paper Piecing Quilts of Praise
Traditional Quilts to Paper Piece
Foundation - Pieced Minis

Ultimate Book of Quilt Labels
Favorite Techniques from the Experts

One-of-a-kind quilt labels: unique ideas for a special finishing
touch
Quilting Pieces of he Past

Quilt Restoration: A Practical Guide
The Quilters Ultimate Visual Guide
Ultimate Book of Quilt Block Patterns
Lessons in Machine Piecing

Mosaic Quilts - Paper Template Piecing in the South Carolina
Lowcountry
Historic Australian Quilts

Sensational Sets & Borders

Memorabilia Quilting: Quilts, Clothing, Adornments

Memorabilia Quilts: Fabulous Projects with Keepsakes &
Collectibles

Dear Jane: The Two Hundred Twenty-Five Patterns from the 1863

Jane A. Stickle Quilt
Quilting for Beginners

Quilts A to Z: 26 Techniques Every Quilter Should Know

Soft-Edge Piecing: Add the Elegance of Applique to Traditional-
Style Patchwork Design
Mastering Quilt Marking

The Art Quilt

Intuitive Color & Design: Adventures in Art Quilting
Collector's Guide to Thimbles

Measure the Possibilities with Omnigrid

505 Quilt Blocks

Snowflake follies: quilts to make in a winter weekend
Spirit of Christmas

Christmas at that Patchwork Place

Row by Row Seasonal Quilts

Scraps for All Seasons

Winter Wonders: 15 Quilts & Projects to Celebrate the Season

Quilts for Mantels & More: 11 Delightful Designs

Snow Friends: Dozens of Gift-Giving and Decorating Projects to
Make for the Holidays and Throughout the Winter
Table Runners of the Month: All-Seasons Quilt & More



Book #
0909-09

1023-11
1024-11
1025-11
1026-11
1053-14
1054-17
1055-17
1056-17
1057-17
0482-01
0489-01

0629-05
0662-05
0772-07

0797-07
0865-08

0876-09
0886-09

0887-16
1066-12
1069-12
1070-12
1075-12
1077-16
1079-15
1080-15
1081-17
0912-09

0914-09

0915-17
0916-17

Category
Seasonal

Seasonal
Seasonal
Seasonal
Seasonal
Seasonal
Seasonal
Seasonal
Seasonal
Seasonal
Special techniques

Special techniques

Special techniques
Special techniques

Special techniques

Special techniques

Special techniques

Special techniques

Special techniques

Special techniques
Special techniques
Special techniques
Special techniques
Special techniques
Special techniques
Special techniques
Special techniques
Special techniques

Special technique
DVD

Special technique
DVD
Quilting-DVD
Quilting-DVD
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By Author

Author
Lose, Patrick

Halvorsen, Nancy
Mummie, Debbie
Schaeter, Kim
Kelly, Jeri

Saffiote, Cheri
Better Homes & Gardens
Shenk, Marian
Kimmel, Gerry
Jensen, Lynette
Reynolds, Bethany
Pignatelli, Vikki

Carlson, Elizabeth Hamby
Feteris-Stam, Els

Huff, Jaynette

Sloan, Pat

Line, Joanne Larsen & Tubesing, Nancy
Loving
Riha, John

Miller, Jane Hardy

Lintott, Pam & Nicky
Gibbs, Karen

Carr, Kari M.

Seroskie, Marie

Prince, Nancy

Levie, Eleanor

Cogar, Lisa

Makham, Rosemary
Rodale's Quilting Library

Krentz, Jan
Montano, Judith Baker

Thompson, Patsy

McTavish, Karen

Title

Poster Quilts with Patrick Lose: 10 Festive, Fusible Quilts for Year-
Round Fun
Happy Holidays To You

Joy, Joy, Joy

A Cozy Quilted Christmas

Motif

Two-Hour Quilted Christmas Projects

50 Boo-tiful Halloween Full-Size Patterns
Sunbonnet Sue Celebrates the Holidays
Fall into Winter

Four Seasons of Calendar Table Toppers
Stack-n-whackier quilts

Quilting curves

Burgoyne surrounded: classic quilt plus six variations
It's a Small World: 13 Mini Quilts from The Netherlands

Quilts from Grandmother's Garden: A Fresh Look at English Paper
Piecing
Crooked Cabin Quilts

Quilts from the Quiltmaker's Gift: 20 Traditional Patterns for a
New Generation of Generous Quiltmakers
Memory Quilts with T-Shirts, Autographs, and Photos

French Braid Obsession: New Designs for the Imaginative Quilter

Layer Cake, Jelly Roll & Charm Quilt
Bits of Bargello

Just around the Corner

Scallops Sew Easy

Thread Painting with Style
Unforgettable Tote Bags

Quilted Devotions, 24 Biblical Blocks
More Biblical Quilt Blocks

Fantastic Finishes

Jan Krentz Teaches You to Make Lone Star Quilts
Judith Baker Montano Teaches You Crazy Quilting

Ruler Work for the Sit-Down Quilter Volume 1
Mastering the Art of McTavishing 2nd Edition (2 DVDs)



