Book #	Category	Author	Title		
1028-11	Applique	Burns/Knoechel	Grandmothers Garden Quilt		
1079-17	Applique	Campbell, Patricia & Ayars, Mimi	Abundant Harvest		
0802-07	Applique	Carthew, Lorraine	Mosaic Applique		
0623-05	Applique	Crow, Jayme & Segna, Joan	Stitch and split applique: 12 raw-edge projects		
0683-05	Applique	Daniel, Nancy	Learn to Applique in Just One Weekend		
0633-05	Applique	Diehl, Kim	Simple blessing: 14 quilts to grace your home		
0655-16	Clothing	Doak, Carp;	Easy Reversible Vests		
0904-14	Applique	Goldsmith,	Applique Outside the Lines w Piece O'Cake Designs		
0830-07	Applique	Gooseberry Patch	Country Friends Go Quilting		
0888-09	Applique	Hill, Michele	William Morris in Applique: 6 Stunning Projects and Over 40 Individual Designs		
1080-17	Applique	House White Birches	Easy Denim Quilting Projects		
1079-17	Clothing	House White Birches	Easy Cardigans for Quilters		
0799-07	Applique	Kornfeind, Jan	Nature's Elegance		
1076-16	Clothing	Krush, Pearl Louise	Purses, Bages & More		
1077-16	Clothing	Levie, Eleannor	Unforgettable Tote Bags		
1005-14	Applique	Linker, S	Sunbonne Sue all through the Years		
1077-16	Applique	Marsh, Sue	Love Letters		
1078-16	Applique	Michael, Ursula	Rainey Day Applique with DVD		
1063-12	ART-CD	Miller, Cathy	One Stitch at a Time		
1064-12	ART-CD	Miller, Cathy	Quilter's Embrace		
1065-12	ART-CD	Miller, Cathy	Quilter's World		
1004-14	Applique	Mitchell, Marti	Subonnet Sun Is Alive and Will		
0166-93	Clothing	Murrah, Judy	Jacket jazz		
0332-96	Clothing	Murrah, Judy	More jazz from Judy Murrah		
0654-05	Clothing	Murrah, Judy	Jacket jackpot		
1003-10	Applique	Oglesby, Bea	Butterfly Album		
1046-11	Applique	Pearson, Kari	38 Adorable Angel Applique		
1054-12	ART-DVD	Purcell, Bob	Thread Therapy		
0818-07	Applique	Schambler, Sharon & Fincher, Cristy	Piece by Piece Machine Applique		
0821-07	Applique	Shackelford, Anita	Three-Dimensional Applique & Embroidery Embellishment: Techniques for Today's Album Quilt Borns Hill Quilts		
0795-07	Applique	Sloan, Pat	Berry Hill Quilts		
0796-07	Applique	Sloan, Pat	Learn to Applique With Pat Sloan		
1033-11	Applique	Smith, Nancy & Milligan, Lynda	Heart Aplenty Descripting Denim Plus		
1078-17	Clothing ART-DVD	Smith, Nancy,& Milligan, Lynda	Decorating Denim Blue Laura Wasilowski Teaches You to Create Fused Art Quilts		
0891-09		Wasilowski, Laura	·		
656-16	Clothing Applique	Webb, Majorie & Noah, Sandra	Creative Cotton Chenille		
	Applique				
0579-03	General	Schneider, Sally	Triangle Tricks: One Easy Unit, Dozens of Gorgeous Quilts		
0605-04	General	Mostek, Pamela	Just Can't Cut It! Quilts from Fabulous Fabrics		
0618-04	General	Jensen, Lynette	Cozy cabin quilts from Thimbleberries		
632-05	General	Carter, Roxanne	Star-Studded Quilts		
0636-05	General	Australian Patchwork & Quilting Magazine	Bright quilts from down under:13 color-charged projects		
0685-05	General				
0762-06	General	Miller, Margaret J. Tomaszewski, Cynthia	Smashing sets Tea in the Garden Quilts for a Summer Afternoon		
		iomaszewski, cymuna	rea in the darden Quiits for a suffiller Afternoon		
2/14/2017 4					

Book #	Category	Author	Title	
0811-07	General	Martin, Nancy J.	Treasury of Scrap Quilts	
0826-07	General	Pederson, Sharon	Reversible Quilts: Two at a Time	
0827-07	General	Popa, Julie	Young at Heart Quilts: 15 Designs with Color and Style	
0828-07	General	Browning, Bonnie K.	Any Body Can Learn to Quilt	
0863-08	General	Dissmore, Susan Teegarden	Better by the Dozen: 12 Blocks, 12 Quilts, Endless Possibilities	
869-09	General	Mahoney	Pairing Up 2-Block Quilts	
0901-09	General	Schneider, Sally	Scrap Frenzy	
0906-09	General	Smith, Nancy & Milligan, Lynda	Home for the Harvest: A Collection of Patchwork & Applique	
1004-10	General	Leisure Arts	Tried and True Renewed	
1008-10	General	Washizawa, Reiki	Classic Quilts Contemporary Style	
1018-10	General	Hunter, Bonnie	Adventures with Leaders & Enders	
1019-14	General	Wells, Valori & Jean	Along the Garden Path: More Quilters and Their Gardens	
1020-14	General	Shifrin, Laurie	Batik Beauties/Stunning Quilts	
1021-14	General	Mahoney, Nancy	Quilt Revival	
1022-14	General	Thomas, Donna Lynn	On-Point Patchwork	
1023-14	General	Thomas, Donna Lynn	Patchwork Palette	
1030-14	General	Boerens, Trice	Creative two-block quilts	
1039-11	General	Yenter, sharon Evans	The Best of blended Quilts from In the Beginning fabrics	
1047-11	General	Kratovil, Debby	Supersize EM	
1049-11	General	Sitar, Edyta	Friendship Triangles	
1050-16	General	Sitar, Edyta	Friendship Strips & Scraps	
1055-12	General	Hiney, Mary Jo	Sewing for the first time	
1057-12	General	Marcken, Gail de & Brumbeau, Jeff	The Qult makers Gift	
1068-12	General	Wolfrom, Joen	A Garden Party of Quilt	
1071-12	General	Bonsib, Sandy	Patchwork Party	
1073-14	General	Maddy, Debbie	Southern Starts with No Y Seams	
1074-15	General	Levie, Eleanor	American Quiltmaking 1970-2000	
1075-15	General	Martingale	Fabulous Quilts from Favorite Patterns	
1076-15	General	Young, Blanche & Helen	The Lone Star Quilt Handbook	
1077-15	General	Roskelley, Camille	Simply Retro	
1080-17	General	Stauffer, Jeanne & Hatch, Sandra	256 Fat Quarter Quilt Blocks	
1081-15	General	Cleveland, Susan	Marvelous Miters	
1082-16	General	Reynolds, Bethany	Pineapple Star	
1083-16	General	Linseley, Leslie	More Weekend Quilts	
1084-16	General	Hultgren, Sharon	Mile-A-Minute Quilts	
0741-06	Baby & Children	Beck, Leslie	Quilted Nursery More Than 50 Coordinated Projects for Baby	
0761-06	Baby & Children	Laury, Jean Ray	Incredible Quilts for Kids of all Ages	
1005-10	Baby & Children	Brandywine Design	Dolly Days	
1006-17	Baby & Children	Lose's Patrick	Special Delivery Quilts (with Appliques)	
0767-07	Other Technique	Miller, Margaret J.	Angle Play Blocks: Simple Half-Rectangle Triangles, 84 No-Math Quilt Blocks, Easy-to-Follow Charts	
774-07	Other Technique	Handley, Louise	Fabric Silhouettes: Quilted Treasures from the Family Album	
0819-07	Other Technique	Boerens, Trice	101 Fun-to-Quilt Potholders	
0835-07	Other Technique	Shaw, Jerry	Quilting Travel Totes & Bags	
0866-08	Other Technique	Packham, Jo	Making Fabulous Pincushions: 93 Designs for Spectacular & Unusual Projects	
2/14/2017 4				

Book #	Category	Author	Title
0896-09	Other Technique	Hill, Wendy	On the Surface: Thread Embellishment & Fabric Manipulation
1015-10	Other Technique	McDowe, Ruth B	Piecing, Expanding the Basics
1013-10	Other Technique	Johansen, Linda	Fast & fun easy Fabric Box
1013-11	Other Technique	Wells, Valori & Jean	Table Toppers
1081-16	Other Technique	Martin J., Nancy	Threads from the 30's
0766-07	Paper Piece	Phillips, Cheryl & Schulz, Karla	New York Beauty
0900-15	Paper Piece	Huff, Jaynette	Paper Piecing Quilts of Praise
0902-17	Paper Piece	Cori Derksen & Myra Harder	Traditional Quilts to Paper Piece
0901-16	Paper Piece	Miniature Quilt Magazine	Foundation - Pieced Minis
0437-99	Reference	Clabo, Margo J.	Ultimate Book of Quilt Labels
493-02	Reference	Townswick, Jane (ed)	Favorite Techniques from the Experts
0622-05	Reference	Nerud, Thea	One-of-a-kind quilt labels: unique ideas for a special finishing
			touch
0684-05	Reference	Better Homes & Gardens	Quilting Pieces of he Past
0689-06	Reference	Cognac, Camille Dalphond	Quilt Restoration: A Practical Guide
0696-06A	Reference	Pahl, Ellen	The Quilters Ultimate Visual Guide
0696-06	Reference	Martin, Judy	Ultimate Book of Quilt Block Patterns
0697-06	Reference	McCloskey, Marsha	Lessons in Machine Piecing
0705-06	Reference	Charleston Museum	Mosaic Quilts - Paper Template Piecing in the South Carolina Lowcountry
0748-06	Reference	Gero, Annette	Historic Australian Quilts
0749-06	Reference	Rodale Editors	Sensational Sets & Borders
0750-06	Reference	Wells, Jean	Memorabilia Quilting: Quilts, Clothing, Adornments
0833-07	Reference	Weiss, Rita & Causee, Linda	Memorabilia Quilts: Fabulous Projects with Keepsakes & Collectibles
0842-08	Reference	Papadakis, Brenda Manges	Dear Jane: The Two Hundred Twenty-Five Patterns from the 1863 Jane A. Stickle Quilt
0867-08	Reference	Coats & Clark	Quilting for Beginners
0871-09	Reference	Causee, Linda	Quilts A to Z: 26 Techniques Every Quilter Should Know
873-09	Reference	Beyer, Jinny	Soft-Edge Piecing: Add the Elegance of Applique to Traditional- Style Patchwork Design
0874-09	Reference	Cory, Pepper	Mastering Quilt Marking
895-09	Reference	McMorris, Penny & Kile, Michael	The Art Quilt
910-09	Reference	Wells, Jean	Intuitive Color & Design: Adventures in Art Quilting
1000-10	Reference	McConnel, Bridget	Collector's Guide to Thimbles
1014-10	Reference	Johnson-Srebro, Nancy	Measure the Possibilities with Omnigrid
1015-17	Reference	Better Homes and Gardens	505 Quilt Blocks
0606-04	Seasonal	Martin, Terry	Snowflake follies: quilts to make in a winter weekend
0620-05	Seasonal	Hutchings, Letitia	Spirit of Christmas
0758-06	Seasonal	That Patchwork Place	Christmas at that Patchwork Place
0773-07	Seasonal	DeBono, Linda Lum	Row by Row Seasonal Quilts
0800-07	Seasonal	Peterson, Heather Mulder	Scraps for All Seasons
0853-08	Seasonal	Rounds, Jennifer & Comyns, Catherine	Winter Wonders: 15 Quilts & Projects to Celebrate the Season
0893-09	Seasonal	Thomson, Susan	Quilts for Mantels & More: 11 Delightful Designs
0902-09	Seasonal	Strain, Deb	Snow Friends: Dozens of Gift-Giving and Decorating Projects to Make for the Holidays and Throughout the Winter
0904-09	Seasonal	Lester, Judith; Chutchain, Betsy; Edgell, Betty	Table Runners of the Month: All-Seasons Quilt & More
2/14/2017		•	Λ

Book #	Category	Author	Title
0909-09	Seasonal	Lose, Patrick	Poster Quilts with Patrick Lose: 10 Festive, Fusible Quilts for Year-
			Round Fun
1023-11	Seasonal	Halvorsen, Nancy	Happy Holidays To You
1024-11	Seasonal	Mummie, Debbie	Joy, Joy, Joy
1025-11	Seasonal	Schaeter, Kim	A Cozy Quilted Christmas
1026-11	Seasonal	Kelly, Jeri	Motif
1053-14	Seasonal	Saffiote, Cheri	Two-Hour Quilted Christmas Projects
1054-17	Seasonal	Better Homes & Gardens	50 Boo-tiful Halloween Full-Size Patterns
1055-17	Seasonal	Shenk, Marian	Sunbonnet Sue Celebrates the Holidays
1056-17	Seasonal	Kimmel, Gerry	Fall into Winter
1057-17	Seasonal	Jensen, Lynette	Four Seasons of Calendar Table Toppers
0482-01	Special techniques	Reynolds, Bethany	Stack-n-whackier quilts
0489-01	Special techniques	Pignatelli, Vikki	Quilting curves
0629-05	Special techniques	Carlson, Elizabeth Hamby	Burgoyne surrounded: classic quilt plus six variations
0662-05	Special techniques	Feteris-Stam, Els	It's a Small World: 13 Mini Quilts from The Netherlands
0772-07	Special techniques	Huff, Jaynette	Quilts from Grandmother's Garden: A Fresh Look at English Paper Piecing
0797-07	Special techniques	Sloan, Pat	Crooked Cabin Quilts
0865-08	Special techniques	Line, Joanne Larsen & Tubesing, Nancy Loving	Quilts from the Quiltmaker's Gift: 20 Traditional Patterns for a New Generation of Generous Quiltmakers
0876-09	Special techniques	Riha, John	Memory Quilts with T-Shirts, Autographs, and Photos
0886-09	Special techniques	Miller, Jane Hardy	French Braid Obsession: New Designs for the Imaginative Quilter
0887-16	Special techniques	Lintott, Pam & Nicky	Layer Cake, Jelly Roll & Charm Quilt
1066-12	Special techniques	Gibbs, Karen	Bits of Bargello
1069-12	Special techniques	Carr, Kari M.	Just around the Corner
1070-12	Special techniques	Seroskie, Marie	Scallops Sew Easy
1075-12	Special techniques	Prince, Nancy	Thread Painting with Style
1077-16	Special techniques	Levie, Eleanor	Unforgettable Tote Bags
1079-15	Special techniques	Cogar, Lisa	Quilted Devotions, 24 Biblical Blocks
1080-15	Special techniques	Makham, Rosemary	More Biblical Quilt Blocks
1081-17	Special techniques	Rodale's Quilting Library	Fantastic Finishes
0912-09	Special technique DVD	Krentz, Jan	Jan Krentz Teaches You to Make Lone Star Quilts
0914-09	Special technique DVD	Montano, Judith Baker	Judith Baker Montano Teaches You Crazy Quilting
0915-17	Quilting-DVD	Thompson, Patsy	Ruler Work for the Sit-Down Quilter Volume 1
0916-17	Quilting-DVD	McTavish, Karen	Mastering the Art of McTavishing 2nd Edition (2 DVDs)